

DIVERSE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 87283247

Data publicarii 21.09.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 979,42 RON - 979,42 RON

Descriere: IMBUS CR-V 10 1 X 12.61 = 12.61 MANUSI PIELE DIGGER 6 X 8.40 = 50.42 CONTACTOR 12A 3P 400V 1 X 31.93 = 31.93 PANZA PENDULARA S1126BEF 1 X 19.33 = 19.33 PANZA PENDULARA S1120 2 X 33.61 = 67.23 ROBINET FONTA 1/2 1 X 21.01 = 21.01 REDUCTIE AL 1/2X1/4 1 X 2.94 = 2.94 REDUCTIE AL 3/4X1/2 1 X 3.36 = 3.36 LOCTITE 160M 2 X 47.9 = 95.8 BANDA TEFLON 40MX19MM 2 X 5.04 = 10.08 TEAVA CANALIZARE KGEM 110/1M 1 X 15.97 = 15.97 MUFA KGU FI110 1 X 8.40 = 8.40 POXIPOL ADEZIV BICOMP UNIV 10MIN TRANSP 14ML 1 X 15.13 = 15.13 ELECTROD 2.5X350MM 230 X 0.59 = 135.29 SARMA MOALE NEAGRA 1.2/5KG 1 X 35.29 = 35.29 SAC RAFIE 15 X 1.68 = 25.21 REDUCTIE ZN 1 1/4X1 1 X 5.46 = 5.46 NIPLU ZN 1" 1 X 4.62 = 4.62 MUFA ZN 1 1/4 1 X 8.40 = 8.40 ANCORA METALICA 12X120 4 X 3.53 = 14.12 LACAT 50MM GALBEN 1 X 10.08 = 10.08 SACI MENAJ 240L LDPE 130X115 CM NEGRU 6 X 10.92 = 65.55 LACAT 9140EURDBLKL 1 X 43.70 = 43.70 TIJA COMPLET FILETATA M20 4 X 24.37 = 97.48 PIULITA M20 24 X 1.6 = 38.32 TIJA FILETATA M16 2 X 15.13 = 30.25 PIULITA M16 12 X 0.67 = 8.07 MANUSI PROTECTIE NR9 42682 3 X 15.97 = 47.90 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M 2 X 6.72 = 13.45 MARKER PERMANENT 2MM NEGRU 1 X 3.36 = 3.36 ROBINET FONTA 1" 1 X 38.66 = 38.66